



\$~104

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 958/2024 and CM APPL. 62719/2024**

SHHANYA MADAN BHATIAPetitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

SAURAV BHATIARespondent

Through: Mr. Krishna Bhatia, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

% **24.10.2024**

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on the date already fixed i.e. 04.12.2024 at the "Top of the Board".

(By ORDER)

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 24, 2024/G